
List of Holidays 2019 
 

S.NO HOLIDAY LIST DATE OF HOLIDAYS DAY OF THE WEEK 

1. Republic day 26  January, 2019 Saturday 

2.  Maha Shiv Ratri 04 March, 2019 Monday 

3. Holika Dahan 20 March, 2019 Wednesday 

4. Holi/ Hazrat Ali’s Birthday 21 March, 2019 Thursday 

5. Bank’s Opening Day 01 April, 2019 Monday 

6. Ram Navami 13 April, 2019 Saturday 

7. Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April, 2019 Sunday 

8. Mahavir Jayanti 17 April, 2019 Wednesday 

9. Good Friday 19 April, 2019 Friday 

10. Buddha Purnima 18 May, 2019 Saturday 

11. Id-Ul-Fitr* 05 June, 2019 Wednesday 

12. Id-Ul-Zuha(Bakrid) 12 August, 2019 Monday 

13. Independence Day/ Raksha Bandhan 15 August, 2019 Thursday 

14. Janmashtami 23 August, 2019 Friday 

15. Moharram* 10 September, 2019 Tuesday 

16. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02 October, 2019 Wednesday 

17. Dussehra (Maha Navami) 07 October, 2019 Monday 

18. Dussehra (Vijay Dashami) 08 October, 2019 Tuesday 

19. Deepawali 27 October, 2019 Sunday 

20. Govardhan Puja 28 October, 2019 Monday 

21. Bhai Duj/ Chitragupt Jayanti 29 October, 2019 Tuesday 

22. Id-E-Milad/ Barawafat*  10 November, 2019 Sunday 

23. Guru Nanak’s Birthday/ Kartik Poornima 12 November,2019 Tuesday 

24. Christmas Day 25 December.2019 Wednesday 

 


